BWBLEGAL

Klemens Jansen

Dr, LL.M., Attorney-at-law, Senior Counsel

klemens.jansen@bwb.legal

EDUCATION
20M
2014
2016
2017
2017
2019
2021
2024

ACTIVITIES
20M
2012-2018

2013

2016 - 2017
2017 - 2022
2018 -2021
since 2021

since 2021

ERASMUS-Programme Universita Commerciale Luigi Bocconi (Milan, Italy)
Studies of law and economics at the University of St. Gallen (B. A. HSG)

Studies of law at the University of Zurich (MLaw)

Research stay at the Swiss Institute of Comparative Law (Lausanne, Switzerland)
Research stay at the Max-Planck-Institute (Hamburg, Germany)

Doctor’s degree at the University of Zurich

Bar examination

Master of Laws (LL.M.) in Family Business and Estate Planning

Traineeship at the law firm Studio Legale Gebhard (Milan, Italy)

Member of the Board of Trustees of the St. Antonius Appenzell International Board of
Trustees Foundation

Traineeship at the law firm Ritter & Partner AG, Triesen

Research Assistant Chair Prof. Dr. Babusiaux, University of Zurich

Founding President of the Conference on Hunting Legislation in the Alpine Region
Associate at BWBLEGAL

Attorney-at-law at BWBLEGAL

Treasurer of the Liechtenstein delegation to the International Council for Game and

Conservation (CIC)
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AREAS OF EXPERTISE

Inheritance law, estate planning

Municipalities, public companies and institutions
Private international law

Litigation

Lump-sum taxation

Private Clients

Contract law

Administrative law

Residence permit in Liechtenstein

WORKING LANGUAGES

German, English
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