

Klemens Jansen

Dr., LL.M., Attorney-at-law, Senior Counsel
klemens.jansen@bwb.legal



EDUCATION

2011	ERASMUS-Programme Università Commerciale Luigi Bocconi (Milan, Italy)
2014	Studies of law and economics at the University of St. Gallen (B. A. HSG)
2016	Studies of law at the University of Zurich (MLaw)
2017	Research stay at the Swiss Institute of Comparative Law (Lausanne, Switzerland)
2017	Research stay at the Max-Planck-Institute (Hamburg, Germany)
2019	Doctor's degree at the University of Zurich
2021	Bar examination
2024	Master of Laws (LL.M.) in Family Business and Estate Planning

ACTIVITIES

2011	Traineeship at the law firm Studio Legale Gebhard (Milan, Italy)
2012 - 2018	Member of the Board of Trustees of the St. Antonius Appenzell International Board of Trustees Foundation
2013	Traineeship at the law firm Ritter & Partner AG, Triesen
2016 - 2017	Research Assistant Chair Prof. Dr. Babusiaux, University of Zurich
2017 - 2022	Founding President of the Conference on Hunting Legislation in the Alpine Region
2018 - 2021	Associate at BWBLEGAL
since 2021	Attorney-at-law at BWBLEGAL
since 2021	Treasurer of the Liechtenstein delegation to the International Council for Game and Conservation (CIC)

Klemens Jansen

Dr., LL.M., Attorney-at-law, Senior Counsel
klemens.jansen@bwb.legal



AREAS OF EXPERTISE

Inheritance law, estate planning
Municipalities, public companies and institutions
Private international law
Litigation
Lump-sum taxation
Private Clients
Contract law
Administrative law
Residence permit in Liechtenstein

WORKING LANGUAGES

German, English